347V 60W
Power Supply
Outdoor Power Solutions
PERFORMANCE
Input Voltage 277~347 VAC
Input Current 0.3A~0.23A
Input Frequency 47~63Hz
Power Factor ≥0.90

UL Part Number Ordering Part Number
PL-60-12-347 P-OX060-12-PL
ORDERING GUIDE
P O X 060 12 PL
Power Supplies Outdoor, Direct-wire 277~347 VAC Max. 60W 12VDC Output Principal LED Power Supply
                    www.p-led.com • 325-227-4577 • sales@p-led.com
Data subject to changes.
REV20190516
W
warranty
5P
(325) 227-4577
3490 Venture Drive, San Angelo, Texas 76905
MECHANICAL OUTLINE:
WIRING DIAGRAM:
IN
PU
T
U in: 277-347V AC
I in:  0.26-0.20A
P in: 67.5W
PF>0.92
Gnd--Green
Line--Black
Neutral--White
MADE IN CHINA
Output Type:Class 2
U out: DC12V
I out:  0-5.0A
Positive--Red
Negative--Black
P out: 60 WattE341517
SSPS
For Use in Dry and Damp Only
Constant Voltage OutputLED Power Driver
Unit: mm
Model: PL-60-12-347
PL-60-12-347
U in 277-347VAC
I in: 0.30-0.23A
P in: 67.5W
PF >0.92